
1 2nd Semester FTF: Freshman student currently in their second semester, registering for their third semester. Status based on 
semesters in attendance, not units in progress or completed. 
2 Appointments assigned based on student’s class level at time of assignment. Within each group, appointments prioritize projected 
class level (assuming successful completion of in-progress units). Appointments within that group are then prioritized based on units 
completed at the time of assignment. 

Spring 2022 PRIORITY REGISTRATION SCHEDULE  
FEE PAYMENT DEADLINE Wednesday, January 12, 2022 
 

PRIORITY REGISTRATION DATES (Continuing Students Only) 
 PRIORITY DATE GROUP 

 Monday, November 29 
VETERANS | PRESIDENTIAL | DSS | CA PROMISE | FOSTER YOUTH | TRIO | SPECIAL 
| EOP | DSS NOTETAKERS | ATHLETES | IF | IT | WT | UCSFJD | EMSA | COSE | ASI 
| SOS | HOUS | SCBG | FORENS | SOAR | BUILD | 2nd Semester FTF1 | GRADUATES 

 Tuesday, November 30 GRADUATES | 2nd Semester FTF2 
 Wednesday, December 01 Senior2 
 Thursday, December 02 Senior2 
 Friday, December 03 Junior2 
 Monday, December 06 Junior2 
 Tuesday, December 07 Sophomore2 
 Wednesday, December 08 FRESHMEN2 
 Thursday, December 09 UCSF 2ND BA | 2ND BA | Fee Waivers 

 
Orientation Registration for Freshman and Transfer (Including international students) 

   

 

First-Year (Freshman) Orientation Sessions* 
Wednesday, January 5 
 
New Transfer Orientation Sessions* 
Thursday, January 6 – Tuesday, January 11 

*Note: SF State does not host New Student Orientation sessions on  
Saturdays or Sundays. If you have any questions about the specific 
dates listed, please visit the New Student Programs site or contact 
them at nsp@sfsu.edu 

  Start dates vary based on the orientation date. 
 
Enrollment Limit Increase (Continuing Students) 

   

 Thursday, January 13 – Sunday, January 23 Undergraduate:19 units | including 12 units waitlisted 
Post-Baccalaureate:16 units | including 12 units waitlisted 

 
Open Registration 

   

 Thursday, January 13 – Sunday, January 23 Continuing and Newly Admitted Students 
 

https://newstudentprograms.sfsu.edu/node/12?
mailto:nsp@sfsu.edu
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